Weedsport

Boys Varsity Basketball

2020 - 2021

Coaches:

e Jon Sgarlata, Head Coach

Players (13)

NUMBER
23
12
15
45
34
2
32
1
24
3
5
10
14

NAME

Ashton Benedict
Conner Butler
Lucio Cole
Mitchell Feocco
Isaac Holden
Landon Kepple
Jack Lowery
Parker McBride
Justin Miles
Hunter Morgan
Joshua O'Connor
Quinn Rudick
Thomas Sickler

GRADE

Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated

Athletics Director: Robert Piascik
Assistant: Lilly Nicklaw

2821 E. Brutus Street
Weedsport, NY, 13166
(315) 834-6652
www.weedsport.org

POSITION
Forward
Forward
Guard
Center
Forward
Guard
Forward
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
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